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Men / J1 / 11-14 A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jeremy Kreimer165
Queen City

11.400 10.400 11.60010.550 9.90010.400 64.250
2 1 4 2 1 5 1 

1 

Brady Rascoll260
United Gymstars

11.600 9.900 11.15010.900 10.1009.100 62.750
1 2 1T 4 7 3T 2 

2 

Owen Tong174
Queen City

11.150 8.750 11.70010.450 10.20010.000 62.250
3 5 6 1 4T 2 3 

3 

Duncan Beckel153
Queen City

11.050 7.300 11.30010.800 10.75010.150 61.350
4 8 3 3 2 1 4 

4 

Amarion Woodard425
Bayside

9.750 9.600 11.05010.900 9.00010.000 60.300
9 3 1T 5 4T 6 5 

5 

Ezra Kahn442
Chelsea Piers

10.950 9.050 10.50010.150 8.70010.050 59.400
5T 4 7T 7 3 7 6 

6 

Evan Kallen652
Park Avenue

10.950 8.450 10.00010.150 10.1009.050 58.700
5T 6 7T 8 8 3T 7 

7 

Robert Fichera439
Chelsea Piers

10.950 7.550 10.90010.500 8.5009.900 58.300
5T 7 5 6 6 8 8 

8 

Pedro Rosario Breban337
Nova Fla

10.550 6.000 9.9009.000 8.4006.650 50.500
8 9 9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / J1 / 11-14 B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matias Dizeo648
Park Avenue

11.450 9.550 11.25010.900 9.70010.200 63.050
1 3 2 2 4 5T 1 

1 

Stinson McKinnon257
United Gymstars

11.200 9.800 11.00010.800 9.6009.700 62.100
4 2 3 5 5 7 2 

2 

Hayden Menne417
Bayside

10.350 9.950 10.75010.600 9.70010.400 61.750
7 1 5 7 2T 5T 3 

3 

Tristan Ratchev211
North Florida - OP

10.250 9.400 10.30010.350 10.40010.400 61.100
8T 4 6 9 2T 1 4 

4 

Mitchell Hill511
Gym Force

10.700 9.000 11.1509.200 10.10010.450 60.600
6 5 10 3 1 2 5 

5 

Nathaniel Dehart327
Nova Fla

9.950 6.900 11.10011.050 9.8509.650 58.500
10 8 1 4 6 4 6 

6 

Eric Bennett-Sines435
Chelsea Piers

11.000 6.100 10.2009.450 10.0009.550 56.300
5 10 9 10 7 3 7 

7 

Caleb Morrison630
Oldsmar

10.250 7.050 10.90010.750 8.7008.450 56.100
8T 7 4 6 8 8 8 

8 

Vincent Sapp286
Lake Murray

11.350 8.550 11.6009.650 8.0005.000 54.150
2 6 8 1 10 9T 9 

9 

Justin Martin284
Lake Murray

11.250 6.500 10.40010.250 8.0007.450 53.850
3 9 7 8 9 9T 10 

10 
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Men / J1 / 15-19 A
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Kling512
Gym Force

11.150 9.350 10.95011.450 9.70010.650 63.250
5 3 1 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Auguste Fried440
Chelsea Piers

11.250 9.450 10.55010.150 9.60010.800 61.800
2 2 4 5 1 4 2 

2 

Owen Shell195
North Florida - Jax

11.200 8.150 10.95011.150 10.4009.900 61.750
3T 5 3 2T 4T 1 3 

3 

Michael Aguirre497
Golden State

11.200 6.950 10.90011.250 9.80010.000 60.100
3T 6 2 4 3 2 4 

4 

Jude Waring661
Park Avenue

11.400 8.850 11.20010.100 8.3009.900 59.750
1 4 5 1 4T 6 5 

5 

Sean Noble541
Harbor City

11.100 9.500 10.4009.700 8.5009.250 58.450
6 1 6 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Men / J1 / 15-19 B
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jay Shrewsbury608
MGA Gymnastics

11.700 9.750 13.45011.250 10.90010.350 67.400
1T 3 2 1 3 1 1 

1 

David Workman502
Golden State

11.500 10.300 11.25011.000 10.20011.600 65.850
3 1 3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Martin Wall200
North Florida - Jax

11.450 10.200 10.90011.400 10.30010.300 64.550
4T 2 1 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Adam Thompson387
Angel's Gymnastics

11.050 9.000 11.05010.050 9.80010.300 61.250
6 6 6 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Roderick Brown528
Harbor City

11.700 7.150 11.75010.200 8.1009.600 58.500
1T 7 5 2 6 6 5 

5 

Liam Phagan658
Park Avenue

11.450 9.450 1.0009.150 9.75011.200 52.000
4T 4T 7 7 2 5 6 

6 

Phynyx Tatro424
Bayside

10.250 9.450 10.45010.450 0.0000.000 40.600
7 4T 4 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / J2 / ALL
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayden Maitner935
Bayside

8.800 8.600 10.5507.600 9.2009.700 54.450
3 2 3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Milo Weinberg289
Lake Murray

9.350 8.700 9.7508.500 9.0008.150 53.450
1 1 1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Beau-Patrick Alfonso410
Bayside

9.100 6.800 10.2008.050 8.0008.500 50.650
2 3 2 2 2 3 3 

3 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



2019 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Team Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2019 10:54:25 AM

Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SA1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Queen City J 187.850 33.600 26.450 31.800 34.600 30.550 30.850
12 3 2 3 1

2 Park Avenue J 186.600 34.300 27.850 31.150 32.450 31.300 29.550
21 2 3 1 2

3 Bayside J 181.650 30.350 29.000 31.950 32.350 30.100 27.900
34 1 1 4 4

4 Chelsea Piers J 181.050 33.200 26.050 30.800 31.950 30.750 28.300
43 4 4 2 3
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